Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

7/10/2020 11:38:25 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 08

General

$17,038,194.97
$133,888.25
$3,891,147.05
$54,650.23
$21,117,880.50

$12,838,235.37
$2,973,616.87
$1,729,109.51
$1,454,874.63
$841,390.90
$158,608.89
$0.00
$430,062.32
$20,425,898.49

$3,080,430.54
$3,655,261.48
($574,830.94)

$117,151.07
$3,816,302.69
$3,933,453.76

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$3,828,888.19
$980,253.52
$135,954.45
$4,945,096.16

$1,592,058.73
$188,996.02
$241,768.01
$2,336,818.54
$127,908.20
$588.20

$0.00
$516,288.78
$5,004,426.48

$621,922.93
$83,575.66
$538,347.27

$479,016.95
$930,558.14
$1,409,575.09

Debt Service

$271,976.00
$0.00
$3,406.95
$0.00
$275,382.95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,270,318.76
$0.00
$1,270,318.76

$537,636.17
$0.00
$537,636.17

($457,299.64)
$1,364,845.38
$907,545.74

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$355,256.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,200.00
$356,456.00

$0.00

$0.00
$194,603.00
$0.00

$0.00
$52,269.61
$0.00

$0.00
$246,872.61

$0.00
$537,636.17
($537,636.17)

($428,052.78)
$1,241,080.73
$813,027.95

$0.00
$0.00
$539,685.93
$0.00
$539,685.93

$237,490.21
$30,508.15
$5,700.25
$6,444.09
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$248,995.44
$529,138.14

$92,835.89
$112,994.63
($20,158.74)

($9,610.95)
$410,794.45
$401,183.50

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$17,665,426.97
$3,962,776.44
$5,414,493.45
$191,804.68
$27,234,501.54

$14,667,784.31
$3,193,121.04
$2,171,180.77
$3,798,137.26
$969,299.10
$211,466.70
$1,270,318.76
$1,195,346.54
$27,476,654.48

$4,332,825.53
$4,389,467.94
($56,642.41)

($298,795.35)
$7,763,581.39
$7,464,786.04
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