## **STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 08

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$17,038,194.97	\$0.00	\$271,976.00	\$355,256.00	\$0.00	\$17,665,426.97
Federal Sources	\$133,888.25	\$3,828,888.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,962,776.44
Local Sources	\$3,891,147.05	\$980,253.52	\$3,406.95	\$0.00	\$539,685.93	\$5,414,493.45
Other Sources	\$54,650.23	\$135,954.45	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$191,804.68
Total Revenues:	\$21,117,880.50	\$4,945,096.16	\$275,382.95	\$356,456.00	\$539,685.93	\$27,234,501.54
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$12,838,235.37	\$1,592,058.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$237,490.21	\$14,667,784.31
Instructional Support Services	\$2,973,616.87	\$188,996.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$30,508.15	\$3,193,121.04
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$1,729,109.51	\$241,768.01	\$0.00	\$194,603.00	\$5,700.25	\$2,171,180.77
Auxiliary Services	\$1,454,874.63	\$2,336,818.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,444.09	\$3,798,137.26
General Administrative Services	\$841,390.90	\$127,908.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$969,299.10
Capital Outlay	\$158,608.89	\$588.20	\$0.00	\$52,269.61	\$0.00	\$211,466.70
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,270,318.76
Other Expenditures	\$430,062.32	\$516,288.78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$248,995.44	\$1,195,346.54
Total Expenditures:	\$20,425,898.49	\$5,004,426.48	\$1,270,318.76	\$246,872.61	\$529,138.14	\$27,476,654.48
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$3,080,430.54	\$621,922.93	\$537,636.17	\$0.00	\$92,835.89	\$4,332,825.53
Other Fund Uses:	\$3,655,261.48	\$83,575.66	\$0.00	\$537,636.17	\$112,994.63	\$4,389,467.94
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$574,830.94)	\$538,347.27	\$537,636.17	(\$537,636.17)	(\$20,158.74)	(\$56,642.41)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$117,151.07	\$479,016.95	(\$457,299.64)	(\$428,052.78)	(\$9,610.95)	(\$298,795.35)
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$930,558.14	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$410,794.45	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,933,453.76	\$1,409,575.09	\$907,545.74	\$813,027.95	\$401,183.50	\$7,464,786.04

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.